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2:4 unit goes on top
\/ 5 unit goes on bottom

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
ME-114 NINE OUTDRIVE STORAGE UNIT

3/8"x 1" Carriage Bolts, Washers, Lock Nuts

-Attach casters to the legs, the plate
will only fit in one direction

-We reccomend the locking casters
are placed on the front of the leg.

1/2"x 3" Bolts, Washers, Lock Nuts

-Attach both Sterndrive Racks to one leg
using the 3"long hardware.

-Attach the second leg to the

Sterndrive Racks.

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
ME-114EXT NINE OUTDRIVE STORAGE
UNIT EXTENTION
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(Qty) Part Name
(2) Upright Leg
(2) Sterndrive Rack

(2) Locking Wheel

(2) Non Locking Wheel
(16) 3/8"x 1"Bolt
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(Qty) Part Name
(16) 3/8" Flat Washer
(16) 3/8" Lock Nut
(8) 1/2" x 3" Bolt

(8) 1/2" Lock Nut

(4) 1/2" Flat Washer

Assemble the ME-114EXT as shown above.
Instead of attaching a second leg, you will attach onto an ME-114 as
shown using the included 1/2"x 3 1/2" hardware.




